ASSET REGISTER

MILTON LILBOURNE PARISH COUNCIL

List of Assets:
Date:

|Date Acquired

1977
2001
2003
2005
2006
2006
2006
2007
2008
2008
2008
2009
2011
2011
2014

2015/16 Audit

|Description Nominal Value |[Insurance Value
Silver Jubilee Seat £1.00 £444.00
9 x street lights £9.00 £-

Post Box & Plaque £1.00 £374.00
Flag Pole & x2 Flags £3.00 £222.00
Notice Board £1.00 £1,100.00
Playpark Equipment £1.00 £5,000.00
3 x Bench seats £3.00 £1,500.00
Notice Board £1.00 £1,100.00
Notice Board £1.00 £1,100.00
Playpark Equipment £1.00 £4,000.00
2 X bench seats £2.00 £1,311.00
Telephone Box £1.00 £250.00
Tree Seat £1.00 £3,000.00
Notice Board £1.00 £1,100.00
Notice Board £1.00 £1,100.00
|Sub Total £28.00 £21,601.00




